May 12 2024 (21:07) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Ajni AC Special/02223X - COVR - CR
DDCC/Daund Chord Line to AJNI/Ajni (Nagpur)
12h 35m - 809 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PUNE |Pune Junction 15:15 1 0 75 |560 |CR
2 DDCC |Daund Chord Line 16:13 16:15 2m 1 73 |71 [525 |CR
3 KPG [Kopargaon 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 266 |34 (550 |CR
4 MMR [Manmad Junction 20:15 20:20 5m (2,3 |1 308 |82 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:35 22:40 5m |0 |1 492 (63 |205 |CR
6 NN Nandura 23:54 23:55 Tm |2 |1 570 |67 |268 |CR
7 AK Akola Junction 00:50 00:55 5m (2 |2 632 |62 |598 |CR
8 BD Badnera Junction 02:12 02:15 3m (0 |2 711 |76 |301 [CR

(Amravati)
9 DMN [Dhamangaon 02:51 02:52 Tm |0 (2 757 |80 |300 |CR
10 |WR Wardha Junction 03:29 03:31 2m |1 |2 806 |58 |247 |CR
11 |AJNI |Ajni (Nagpur) 04:50 3 |2 |882 |- 304 |CR

May 12 2024 (21:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



